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AUSTRALIA
Fosters

AUSTRIA
Stiegl Grapefruit Radler

BELGIUM
Chimay Dark Grande Reserve (blue)
Chimay Tripel (white)
Delirium Tremens 
Duchesse de Bourgogne 
Duvel
Hoegaarden
Kasteel Rouge
Leff e Blonde
La Chouff e
Lindemans Cuvee Rene
Lindemans Kriek (cherry)
Lindemans Peche (peach)
Orval Trappist Ale
Petrus Aged Pale
Rochefort 8
Rochefort 10
Rodenbach Grand Cru
Saison Dupont
St. Bernardus Prior 8
St. Bernardus Witbier
Stella Artois
Stella Cidre
Westmalle Tripel

BRAZIL
Xingu Black Beer

CALIFORNIA
21st Amendment
Watermelon Wheat

Lager

Fruit Beer

Belgian Strong Dark Ale
Tripel
Belgian Strong Pale Ale
Flanders Red Ale
Belgian Strong Pale Ale
Witbier
Fruit Beer
Belgian Pale Ale
Belgian Strong Pale
Gueuze
Lambic
Lambic
Belgian Pale Ale
Belgian Pale Ale
Belgian Strong Dark Ale
Belgian Strong Dark Ale
Flanders Red Ale
Saison
Dubbel
Witbier
Lager
Cider
Tripel

Schwarzbier

American Wheat Ale

5%

2.5%

9%
8%
8.5%
6.2%
8.5%
4.9%
8%
6.6%
8%
5.5%
4%
4%
6.9%
7.3%
9.2%
11.3%
6%
6.5%
10.5%
5.5%
5.2%
4.5 %
9.5%

4.7%

5.6%

25.4 oz

16 oz

11.2 oz
11.2 oz
16.9 oz
11.2 oz
11.2 oz
11.2 oz
11.2 oz
11.2 oz
11.2 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
11.2 oz
11.2 oz
11.2 oz
11.2 oz
11.2 oz
11.2 oz
11.2 oz
11.2 oz
12 oz
12 oz
11.2 oz

12 oz

12 oz

bottle menu
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Ace Pear Cider
Ace Pineapple Cider
Anchor Steam
Ballast Point Sculpin
Crispin Original
Crispin Blackberry Pear
Golden Road Mango Cart
Lagunitas IPA
Lagunitas Lil’ Sumpin’
North Coast Old Rasputin
North Coast Scrimshaw 
Sierra Nevada Hazy Little Thing
Sierra Nevada Otra Vez
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale
Stone Arrogant Bastard
Stone Delicious IPA

CANADA
Labatt Blue 
Unibroue La Fin du Monde 

CHINA
Tsingtao

COLORADO
Avery Liliko’i Kepolo
Avery White Rascal 
Breckenridge Vanilla Porter
Coors Banquet
Crooked Stave Sour Rose
Crooked Stave Vielle
Funkwerks Raspberry Provincial
Funkwerks Saison
Left Hand Nitro Milk Stout
New Belgium Fat Tire
New Belgium Glutiny
New Belgium Voodoo Ranger
Oskar Blues Dale’s Pale Ale

Cider
Cider
California Common
IPA
Cider
Cider
American Wheat Ale
IPA
American Wheat Ale
Imperial Stout
Pilsner
IPA
Gose
American Pale Ale
American Strong Ale
Gluten Reduced 

Lager
Tripel

Lager

Witbier
Witbier
Porter
Lager
Wild Ale
Saison
Sour
Saison
Milk Stout
Amber Ale
Gluten Removed
IPA
American Pale Ale

5%
5%
4.9%
7%
5%
5%
4%
5.7%
7.5%
9%
4.4%
6.7%
4.5%
5.6%
7.2%
7.7%

5%
9%

4.8%

5.6%
5.5%
4.7%
5%
4.5%
4.2%
4.2%
6.8%
6%
5.2%
6%
7%
6.5%

12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

12 oz
12 oz

11.2 oz

12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
16.9 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
16 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

bottle menu
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CZECH REPUBLIC
Czechvar Lager
Pilsner Urquell

DELAWARE
Dogfi sh Head 60 Minute
Dogfi sh Head 90 Minute
Dogfi sh Head SeaQuench

DENMARK
Carlsberg

ENGLAND
Aspall Dry
Bass
Boddington’s Can
Newcastle Brown Ale
Samuel Smith’s Apricot Ale
Samuel Smith’s Nut Brown Ale
Samuel Smith’s Oatmeal Stout
Samuel Smith’s Organic Chocolate
Samuel Smith’s Organic Strawberry
Strongbow Original Dry
Well’s Banana Bread Beer
Youngs Double Chocolate Stout 

FLORIDA
Cigar City Jai Alai
Cigar City Maduro Brown

FRANCE
Kronenbourg 1664
Kronenbourg Blanc

Czech Pilsner
Czech Pilsner

IPA
Imperial IPA
Gose

German Pilsner

Cider
English Pale Ale
English Ale
Brown Ale
Fruit Beer
Brown Ale
Stout
Stout
Fruit Beer
Cider
Fruit Beer
Stout

IPA
Brown Ale

Lager
Witbier

5%
4.4%

6%
9%
4.9%

5%

6.8%
5%
4.7%
4.7%
5.1%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5.2%
5.2%

7.5%
5.5%

5.9%
5%

11.2 oz
11.2 oz

12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

11.2 oz

16.9 oz
12 oz
16 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
18.7 oz
16 oz
11.2 oz
16.9 oz

12 oz
12 oz

11.2 oz
11.2 oz

bottle menu
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GEORGIA
Sweetwater 420
Sweetwater Blue
Terrapin Hopsecutioner
Terrapin Moohoo

GERMANY
1809 Berliner Weisse
Aecht Schlenkerla Marzen 
Ayinger Brau-Weiss
Ayinger Celebrator 
Bitburger Drive
Bitburger Pilsner
Paulaner Hefe-Weizen
Paulaner Salvator
Pinkus Ur-Pils
Reissdorf Kolsch  
Schneiderweisse (the original)
Schneiderweisse Aventinus
Schneiderweisse Aventinus Eisbock
Spaten Original
Warsteiner Dunkel
Weihenstephaner Hefe Weissbier
Weihenstephaner Hefe
Weissbier Dunkel
Weihenstephaner Vitus

GREECE
Mythos

HAWAII
Kona Big Wave
Kona Longboard 

ILLINOIS
Goose Island 312
Goose Island Next Coast
Goose Island SPF

Pale Ale
American Wheat Ale
IPA
Milk Stout

Berliner Weisse
Rauchbier
Hefeweizen
Doppelbock
Non-Alcoholic
German Pilsner
Hefeweizen
Doppelbock
Pilsner
Kolsch
Hefeweizen
Weizenbock
Eisbock
Lager
Munich Dunkel Lager
Hefeweizen
Dunkelweizen

Weizenbock

Lager

American Blonde Ale
Lager

American Wheat Ale
IPA
Kolsch

5.4%
4.8%
7.3%
6.1%

5%
5.4%
5.1%
6.7%
NA
4.8%
5.5%
7.9%
5.2%
4.8%
5.4%
8.2%
12%
5.2%
4.9%
3.2%
5.3%

7.7%

4.7%

4.4%
4.6%

4.2%
7%
5.6%

12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

16.9 oz
16.9 oz
16.9 oz
11.2 oz
11.2 oz
16.9 oz
16.9 oz
16.9 oz
16.9 oz
12 oz
16.9 oz
16.9 oz
11.2 oz
12 oz
11.2 oz
16.9 oz
16.9 oz

16.9 oz

11.2 oz

12 oz
12 oz

12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

bottle menu
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INDIA
Flying Horse

INDIANA
3 Floyds Alpha King
3 Floyds Gumball Head
Sun King Sunlight Cream
Sun King Wee Mac
Upland Dragonfl y
Upland Wheat

IRELAND
Harp
Magners Original Cider
Murphys Stout
Smithwicks

ITALY
Birra Moretti
Peroni

JAMAICA
Red Stripe

JAPAN
Hitachino White Ale
Sapporo Premium

KENTUCKY
Against the Grain 35k
Against the Grain The Brown Note
Braxton Garage Beer
Braxton Tropic Flare
Country Boy Halfway Home
Country Boy Shotgun Wedding
Falls City Hipster Repellent
Falls City Pilsner

Lager

Pale Ale
American Wheat Ale
Cream Ale
Scottish Ale
IPA
American Wheat Ale

Lager
Cider
Stout
Irish Red Ale

Lager
Lager

Lager

Witbier
Lager

Milk Stout
Brown Ale
Lager
IPA
Pale Ale
Brown Ale
IPA
Pilsner

4.7%

6.7%
5.6%
5.3%
5.3%
6%
5.6%

5%
5%
5%
4.5%

4.6%
4.7%

4.7%

5%
5%

7%
5%
4%
6.8%
5.5%
5.3%
6.3%
4.5%

22 oz

12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

12 oz
22 oz
16.9 oz
12 oz

12 oz
11.2 oz

12 oz

11.2 oz
22 oz

16 oz
16 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

bottle menu
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Goodwood Bourbon Barrel Stout
Goodwood Hemp Gose
Great Flood Find a Way
Great Flood Toasted Brown
Lexintgon Brewing Kentucky
Bourbon Barrel Ale
Lexington Brewing Kentucky
Bourbon Barrel Vanilla Cream
Mile Wide Idlewild
Mile Wide Mcpoyle
Monnik Hauck’s Pilsner
Monnik IPA
West Sixth IPA
West Sixth Lemongrass Wheat
Wooden Cask Corruption
Wooden Cask Kentucky Farmhand

KENYA
Tusker

LOUISIANA
Abita Purple Haze

MAINE
Sea Dog Blueberry Wheat 

MEXICO
Corona Extra
Dos Equis Special Lager
Modelo Especial
Negra Modelo
Pacifi co
Tecate

MICHIGAN
Bell’s Oarsmen
Bell’s Two Hearted

Imperial Stout
Gose
IPA
Brown Ale

American Strong Ale

Cream Ale
Session IPA
Milk Stout
Pilsner
IPA
IPA
American Wheat Ale
Imperial Stout
American Wheat Ale

Lager

Fruit Beer

American Wheat Ale

Lager
Lager
Lager
Vienna Lager
Lager
Lager

Sour
IPA

8%
5.1%
6.8%
5.6%

8.2%

5.5%
5%
6.5%
5%
7.7%
7%
5.8%
10.2%
5.5%

5%

4.2%

4.5%

4.6%
5%
4.4%
5.4%
4.8%
4.5%

4%
7%

12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

12 oz

12 oz
16 oz
16 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

12 oz

12 oz

12 oz

12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

12 oz
12 oz

bottle menu
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Founders All Day
Founders Porter
New Holland Dragon’s Milk
Saugatuck Neapolitan Milk Stout

MISSISSIPPI
Lazy Magnolia

MISSOURI
Boulevard Tank 7
Boulevard Unfi ltered Wheat
Schlafl y Kolsch

NETHERLANDS
Amstel Light
Buckler
Grolsch
Heineken
Heineken 0.0%/

NEW YORK
Brooklyn Lager
Ommegang Rosetta
Ommegang Three Philosophers
Sixpoint Jammer
Sixpoint Resin

OHIO
Angry Orchard Crisp Apple
Great Lakes Dortmunder Gold
Great Lakes Edmund Fitzgerald
Mad Tree Lift
Mad Tree PsycHOPathy
Moerlein Original Lager
Moerlein OTR
Mount Carmel Amber
Platform LED

Session IPA
Porter
Imperial Stout
Milk Stout

Brown Ale

Saison
American Wheat Ale
Kolsch

Lager
Non-Alchoholic
Lager
Lager
Non-Alcoholic

Lager
Flanders Oud Bruin
Belgian Strong Dark Ale
Gose
Double IPA

Cider
Lager
Porter
Kolsch
IPA
Lager
English Pale
Amber Ale
Lager

4.7%
6.5%
10%
6%

4.5%

8.5%
4.6%
4.5%

3.5%
NA
5%
5%
NA

5.2%
5.6%
9.7%
4.2%
9.1%

5%
5.8%
6%
4.7%
6.9%
5%
6%
6%
4.5%

12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

12 oz

12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

11.2 oz
12 oz
15.2 oz
11.2 oz
12 oz

12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

16 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

bottle menu



www.internationaltaphouse.com

bottle menu
Platform Rotating IPA
Rhinegeist Bubbles
Rhinegeist Truth
Rhinegeist/Cidergeist Semi-Dry
Taft’s Gavel Banger
Taft’s Nellie’s Key Lime
Urban Artifact Gadget
West Side Hefeweizen
West Side Session IPA

OREGON
Deschutes Black Butte
Deschutes Fresh Squeezed
Omission Lager
Omisson Pale
Rogue Dead Guy

PENNSYLVANIA
Victory Golden Monkey
Yuengling Lager

POLAND
Okocim O.K. Beer

RUSSIA
Baltika #7

SCOTLAND
SkullSplitter 
Traquair Jacobite

SPAIN
Estrella Damm
Estrella Daura 
Estrella Daura Shandy

TEXAS
Shiner Bock

IPA
Fruit Beer
IPA
Cider
IPA
American Wheat Ale
Sour
Hefeweizen
IPA

Porter
IPA
Gluten Reduced
Gluten Reduced
Maibock

Tripel
Lager

Lager

Lager

Scotch Ale
Wee Heavy

Lager
Gluten Reduced
Gluten Reduced

Bock

-
6.2%
7.2%
6.2%
7%
4.8%
8.3%
4.6%
5%

5.2%
5.6%
4.6%
5.8%
6.5%

9.5%
4.5%

5.6%

5.4%

8.5%
8%

5.2%
5.4%
3.2%

4.4%

12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
16 oz
12 oz
12 oz

12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

12 oz
12 oz

16.9 oz

16.9 oz

11.2 oz
16.9 oz

12 oz
12 oz
12 oz

12 oz
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WASHINGTON
Elysian Space Dust

WISCONSIN
Cider Boys Rotating Cider
Leinie’s Berry Weiss
Leinie’s Sunset Wheat
Pabst Blue Ribbon

IPA

Cider
Fruit Beer
American Wheat Ale
Lager

8.2%

-
4.7%
4.9%
4.7%

12 oz

12 oz
12 oz
12 oz
16 oz


